Mississippi

Mills

Vi

Mississippi Mills Childcare Services Fee Schedule

January 1, 2025 CWELCC

Program | Program Full Parental CWELCC system
Code Description fee/day Portion portion
base rate
1 Infant Program 66.18 22.00
d
2 Toddler Program 55.62 22.00
3 Preschool Program | 47.28 22.00

Kindergarten

Program
4 Before and After 25.18 12.00 13.18
5 Before or After 19.82 12.00 7.82
6 Full Day 38.88 18.37 20.51
School Age
7 Before and After 23.93 23.93 0
Before or After 18.01 18.01
Full Day 38.05 38.05 0
School Age (Gd 1 &
eligible for CWELCC
10 Before and After 23.93 12.00 11.92
11 Before or After 18.01 12.00 6.01
12 Full Day 38.05 17.97 20.08

Non base rate: A late fee of $25 per half hour will be charged to your account if you arrive to
pick up your child after 6:00 p.m



